
Holiday
Trash/Recycling 

Collection Changes
Yard Waste Changes

January 1, 2025
New Year’s Day No yard waste this week

January 15 Undecorated Christmas trees
collected curbside with yard waste

Last day for yard waste until
March 12

January 20
Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Monday’s recycling collection is
moved to Wednesday, January 22

February 17
President’s Day

Monday’s recycling collection is
moved to Wednesday, February 19

March 12 Yard waste collection begins

May 2
Apple Blossom

Friday’s trash collection begins at
5:00 a.m.

May 26
Memorial Day

Monday’s recycling collection is
moved to Wednesday, May 28 No yard waste this week

June 19
Juneteenth

Thursday’s trash collection is
moved to Wednesday, June 18 No yard waste this week

July 4
Independence Day

Friday’s trash collection is moved
to Wednesday, July 2 No yard waste this week

September 1
Labor Day

Monday’s recycling collection is
moved to Wednesday, September 3 No yard waste this week

October 13
Indigenous Peoples’ Day

Monday’s recycling collection is
moved to Wednesday, October 15 No yard waste this week

November 11
Veterans Day

Tuesday’s recycling collection is
moved to Wednesday, November 12 No yard waste this week

November 27
Thanksgiving

Thursday’s trash collection is moved
to Wednesday, November 26 No yard waste this week

December 25
Christmas

Thursday’s trash collection is moved
to Wednesday, December 24 No yard waste this week

January 1, 2025
New Year’s Day

Thursday’s trash collection is
moved to Wednesday, December 31

No yard waste this week

2025 Holiday Schedule: Trash & Recycling Collection

For all collections, set your container(s) by the curb by 6:00 a.m. on the day of collection or the evening before. 
Place all trash in bags. There is no bag limit, but the cart lid MUST close. 
There is a 5-container/bag/bundle limit for regular yard waste collection days, but the limit is lifted during leaf
collection season. 
Get text alerts about collection changes! Text “Join” and your email address to (540) 584-4082 to subscribe.

Contact the Refuse & Recycling Team: (540) 667-1815 Ext. 1162 or refuseandrecycling@winchesterva.gov


